5  172.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 46172 61099090 6.250PCS  806.25 161.25

5
 6  184.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 56184 61099090 6.250PCS  862.50 172.50

5
 7  195.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 66195 61099090 6.250PCS  914.06 182.81

5
 8  208.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 76208 61099090 6.250PCS  975.00 195.00

8614.00

Total : 
RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

205.11

205.11

68.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.